
By WAC



LED Pendants + Chandeliers..............................4-33

LED Sconces + Bath...............................................34-49

LED Sconces ..............................................................50-69

LED Bedside Wall + Swing Arms.......................70-85

LED Ceiling Mounts................................................86-95

LED Outdoor..............................................................96-109

waclighting.com



109waclighting.com



2 waclighting.com



LED Pendants + 
Chandeliers

Generations of design trends are more forgiving of clean proportions than ornate 

decorations, but good lighting design is always a welcome constant.  

This is the guiding principle behind our dweLED offering of LED Pendants and 

Chandeliers.  Stunning additions to commercial offices or kitchen islands, dweLED 

pendants have been specified into hundreds of designs. 

3waclighting.com



4 LED Pendants + Chandeliers waclighting.com

PD-51050-BK shown



 PD-51030

MIN:55"
MAX:120"

26"

26"

30"

18½”

315⁄8”

 PD-51042

MIN:55"
MAX:120"42¾”

35¼”

405⁄8”

35¼”

25”

 PD-51050

MIN:55"
MAX:120"

50"

52¾”

433⁄8”

30¾”
433⁄8”

Reminiscent of the brilliant modern artwork 
of Eva Rothschild, this unique pendant 
features three illuminating cubes that move 
independently. The black finish provides striking 
contrast with the luminous lines of light. A 
recognizable bold design.

PD-51030-BK shown

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3500K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100% - 5% 0-10V, 

100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V-277V

•	Cubes rotate independently for creative display 

options

•	Three 12” and one 6” downrods included

•	PD-51050-BK for special order only

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

ATLAS
30", 41” & 50” LED Pendant

PD-51030:  Size: 30” Watt: 30W 
LED Lumens: 4,500  Delivered Lumens: 1,600

PD-51041:  Size: 41” Watt: 42W 
LED Lumens: 5,600  Delivered Lumens: 2,246 

PD-51050:  Size: 50” Watt: 60W 
LED Lumens: 6,500  Delivered Lumens: 3,000

Finish

BK:
Black

5LED Pendants + Chandelierswaclighting.com

PD-51030 PD-51041 PD-51050 Example: PD-51030-BK



6 LED Pendants + Chandeliers

PD-19043-BK  shown

waclighting.com



Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100% - 5% 0-10V 

100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V-277V

•	Six 12” and two 6” downrods included for  

PD-19050;  Three 12” and one 6” downrods included 

for PD-19043 (additional downrods available)

•	PD-19043 can be mounted on a sloped ceiling

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

PD-19043 :  Size: 43” Watt: 23W 
LED Lumens: 1,150 Delivered Lumens: 758

PD-19050 :  Size: 50” Watt: 20W 
LED Lumens: 1,000 Delivered Lumens: 801

Finish

A perfect balancing act. Feather-light yet substantial.

PD-19050-BK shown

HIGHWIRE
43” & 50” LED Pendant

7LED Pendants + Chandeliers

BK:
Black

AA

AA

15"

1"
MAX 53"
MIN 23"

50"

16½”

5½”

16½”

 PD-19043

9.5000"

9"7"

MAX 70"
MIN 34"

19⁄16”

2515⁄16”

42½”

42½”

PD-19043

PD-19050

waclighting.com

1800 Adjustable

Example: PD-19050-BK



8 LED Pendants + Chandeliers waclighting.com

PD-18041-BK shown



•	Light is evenly distributed 360 degrees 

•	Continuous, mobius strip design

•	Low profile, adjustable powered aircraft cables  

for an ultra-clean look

•	Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

ETERNAL
41" LED Pendant

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100% - 5% 0-10V

100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V-277V

PD-18041:  Size: 41” Watt: 53W
LED Lumens: 3900  Delivered Lumens: 1636

9LED Pendants + Chandelierswaclighting.com

Finish

BK:
Black

CH:
Chrorme

MIN:21"
MAX:218"

40½”

PD-18041

PD-18041-CH shown

Delicately twisting.  As timeless as a wedding band.

Example: PD-18041-CH



10 10 LED Pendants + Chandeliers waclighting.com

PD-17023-BK shown



Barrel
 PD-17023

MIN:10"
MAX:120"

14”

23¼”

23¼”

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10% ELV, 100% - 5% 0-10V

50,000 hours

120V-277V

•	Light is evenly distributed 360 degrees

•	Asymmetrical, seamless and continuous design

•	Low profile, adjustable powered aircraft cables  

for an ultra-clean look

•	Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

MINECRAFT
23" LED Pendant

Finish

PD-17023:  Size: 23” Watt: 45W
LED Lumens: 5,600  Delivered Lumens: 2,274

BK:
Black

Opportunity lights around 
every turn.  Bauhaus inspired 
modern pendant.

11LED Pendants + Chandelierswaclighting.com

PD-17023

Example: PD-17023-BK



12 LED Pendants + Chandeliers

PD-14032-BK shown

waclighting.com



Barrel
 PD-14032

MIN:10"
MAX:120"

321⁄8”

277⁄8”

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV

100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V

•	Slim, low profile design provides diffuse illumination

•	Each light bar is 300 degree adjustable to  

enable upward and downward illumination

•	Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

LUNE
32" LED Pendant

Finish

PD-14032:  Size: 32” Watt: 28W
LED Lumens: 3,000  Delivered Lumens: 1,832

Futuristic Industrial. 
Segmented powerful design. 
Adjusts to your demands.

AL:
Brushed Aluminum

BK:
Black

13LED Pendants + Chandeliers

PD-14032

Rotatable:

Example: PD-14032-BK

waclighting.com



14 LED Pendants + Chandeliers waclighting.com

PD-16063-AL shown



MIN:10"
MAX:120"

15⁄8”

3½”

63”

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV

100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V

•	Slim, low profile design provides diffuse illumination

•	Each light bar is 300 degree adjustable to  

enable upward and downward illumination

•	Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

LUNE
63" LED Pendant

PD-16063:  Size: 63” Watt: 23W
LED Lumens: 2,300  Delivered Lumens: 1,355

Futuristic Industrial. Segmented 
powerful design. Adjusts to your 
demands.

15LED Pendants + Chandelierswaclighting.com

PD-16063

Finish

BK:
Black

AL:
Brushed Aluminum

Rotatable:

Family:

Example: PD-16063-BK

P. 68 LED Sconce



16 LED Pendants + Chandeliers waclighting.com

PD-15052-BK  shown



Barrel
 PD-15052

16¾”

MIN:10"
MAX:120"

521⁄8”

17LED Pendants + Chandelierswaclighting.com

Futuristic Industrial. Segmented powerful design. Adjusts to your demands.

PD-15052-AL  shown

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV

100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V

•	Slim, low profile design provides diffuse illumination

•	Each light bar is 300 degree adjustable to  

enable upward and downward illumination

•	Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

Finish

AL:
Brushed Aluminum

PD-15052 :  Size: 52” Watt: 46W
LED Lumens: 4,600 Delivered Lumens: 3,559

BK:
Black

LUNE
52” LED Pendant

PD-15052 Example: PD-15052-BK



18 LED Pendants + Chandeliers waclighting.com

PD-22775-BK shown



19LED Pendants + Chandelierswaclighting.com

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100% - 5% 0-10V, 

100%-5% TRIAC

54,000 hours

120V-277V

•	 Ultra thin pendant for the discerning minimalist

•	 Solid aluminum construction

•	 Frosted diffuser provides even illumination

•	 Cable suspension carrying low voltage  

may be field  shortened

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	 Driver located inside the canopy

•	 Brushed and anodized metal finishes

•	 0-10V dimming not available for PD-22775

PD-22744 :  Size: 44” Watt: 24W 
LED Lumens: 1,299 Delivered Lumens: 1,034

PD-22754 :  Size: 54” Watt: 30W 
LED Lumens: 2,150 Delivered Lumens: 1,740

PD-22775 :  Size: 75” Watt: 44W 
LED Lumens: 2,671 Delivered Lumens: 1,888

Finish

BK:
Black

Wishful lighting. Ultra thin pendant for the 
discerning minimalist.

PD-22754-BK shown

PD-22744-AL shown

VOLO
44”, 54” & 75” LED Pendant

16"

MIN8"
MAX100"

5"

4½”

447⁄16”
3¼”

1½”

16"

MIN8"
MAX100"

5"

4½”

54”
3¼”

1½”

16"

MIN8"
MAX100"

5"

3¼”

74½”

1½”

4½”

PD-22754

PD-22744

PD-22775

AL:
Brushed Aluminum

Example: PD-22744-BK



20 LED Pendants + Chandeliers

PD-20004-AB shown

waclighting.com



21LED Pendants + Chandeliers
Barrel

 PD-20010

10”

107⁄8”

7”

MIN15”
MAX120”

Barrel

46¼”

187⁄8”

7”

MIN56”
MAX170”

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100% - 5% 0-10V, 

100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V-277V

•	Low profile, powered aircraft cables for  

an ultra-clean look

•	Easy to clean

•	Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Three 12” and one 6” downrods included  

for PD-20004 only

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

PD-20010 :  Size: 10” Watt: 9W  
LED Lumens: 680 Delivered Lumens: 259

PD-20014 :  Size: 14” Watt: 9W 
LED Lumens: 680 Delivered Lumens: 281

PD-20004 :  Lights: 4 Watt: 23W 
LED Lumens: 1,819 Delivered Lumens: 834

Finish

AB:
Aged Brass

Classic forms elevated. 

PD-20010-AB shownPD-20014-AB shown

BISTRO
4 Lights, 10” & 14” LED Pendant 

Barrel
 PD-20014

14”

147⁄8”

7”

MIN19”
MAX124”

PD-20010 PD-20014

PD-20004

waclighting.com

Example: PD-20004-AB



PD-96948-AB shown

22 LED Pendants + Chandeliers waclighting.com



Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V

•	Driver concealed within the canopy

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Fabric shade in combination with acrylic for 

multi-faceted design

•	Six 12” and two 6” downrods included

PD-96948 :  Size: 48” Watt: 48W
LED Lumens: 6,000 Delivered Lumens: 3,339

Finish

AB:
Aged Brass

A tailored look for transitional 
designs.

MADISON
48” LED Pendant

23LED Pendants + Chandeliers

Barrel
 PD-96948

MIN:20¼"
MAX:146¼"

181⁄8” 7”

11” 481⁄8”

PD-96948

waclighting.com

Example: PD-96948-AB



24 LED Pendants + Chandeliers waclighting.com

PD-72006-BK shown



Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V-277V

•	Thin powered cables provide an ultra-clean look

•	Driver concealed within the canopy

•	Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling

•	0-10V dimming available with Title 24 option 

(special order).

PD-72006 :  Size: 6” Watt: 11W 
LED Lumens: 1,000 Delivered Lumens: 243

Finish

BK:
Black

AB:
Aged Brass

SN:
Satin Nickel

Minimal and inventive. A simple, conical design.

PD-72006-SN shownPD-72006-AB shown

KONE
6” Mini LED Pendant 

25LED Pendants + Chandelierswaclighting.com

PD-72006

 PD-72006

Ø

MAX 118"
MIN 10"

13⁄16”

6½” 6½” 6½”

13⁄16”

  6½” Example: PD-72006-SN
For title 24 option add “T24” before the 
Finish: PD-72006-T24-SN



26 LED Pendants + Chandeliers waclighting.com

PD-13006-BK shown



Barrel
 PD-13006

MIN:6”

57⁄8”

7⁄8”

5½”

2½”

MAX:120”

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V

•	Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling

•	Low profile, adjustable powered aircraft  

cables for an ultra-clean look

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

•	Thin powered cable with matching color.

PD-13006 :  Size: 6” Watt: 13W
LED Lumens: 1,200 Delivered Lumens: 553

Finish

Modern elegance paired with 
advanced luminosity. 

OHM
6” Mini LED Pendant 

BK:
Black

27LED Pendants + Chandelierswaclighting.com

PD-13006

Example: PD-13006-BK



PD-12006-BN shown

28 LED Pendants + Chandeliers waclighting.com



Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100% - 5% 0-10V 

100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V-277V

•	Smoked glass on the outside, frosted opal glass on 

the inside

•	Low profile, adjustable powered aircraft cable for an 

ultra-clean look

•	Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

PD-12006 :  Size: 6” Watt: 7W 
LED Lumens: 500 Delivered Lumens: 227

PD-12015 :  Size: 15” Watt: 14W	  
LED Lumens: 1,200 Delivered Lumens: 635

Through the looking glass. LED light within 
a smoked glass pendant.

PD-12015-BN shownPD-12015-BN shown

CHIC
6” & 15” Mini LED Pendant 

29LED Pendants + Chandelierswaclighting.com

Finish

PD-12006 PD-12015

PD-12006

6"

MIN:16"
MAX:136"

57⁄8”

 PD-12015
Barrel

5”

15”

81⁄8”

57⁄8”

MIN:16”
MAX:136”

BN:
Brushed Nickel

Example: PD-12006-BN



30 LED Pendants + Chandeliers waclighting.com

PD-42918-BK shown



NAPA
9”, 12” & 18” LED Pendant 

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV

50,000 hours

120V

•	Aluminum hardware with extruded acrylic diffuser

•	Three 12” and one 6” downrods included  

(additional downrods available)

•	ACLED driverless technology 

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Can be mounted on a slope ceiling 

Finish

PD-42909 :  Size: 9” Watt: 15  
LED Lumens: 1,200  Delivered Lumens: 620

PD-42912 :  Size: 12” Watt: 16W  
LED Lumens: 1,400  Delivered Lumens: 790

PD-42918 :  Size: 18” Watt: 25W 
LED Lumens: 2,400  Delivered Lumens: 1,365

BK:
Black

Timeless sophistication meets 
modern technology.

31LED Pendants + Chandelierswaclighting.com

PD-42909

PD-42912 PD-42918

MAX:130”
MIN:20”

9”

¾”

4¾”

6½” 5”

61⁄8”

172”

12”

MIN: 26”
MAX: 124”

124”

8d”

MIN: 20”
MAX: 130”

Example: PD-42909-BK



32 waclighting.com



LED Sconce + 
Bath

Focused on timeless silhouettes, scaled-up metalwork and enduring finishes,

these luminaires feature a tightly engineered fit and finish to coordinate seamlessly

with upscale hardware and fixtures. Baths are ideal places to demonstrate

illumination performance from proprietary LED technology where color quality

and brightness requirements are the greatest. 

33waclighting.com



WS-34027-AL shown

34 LED Sconce + Bath waclighting.com



Elaborate and embossed. Powerful illumination with enchanting sparkle and charm.

WS-34037-AL shown

WS-34027-AL shown

REPOSE
 27” & 37”  LED Sconce + Bath

35LED Sconce + Bath waclighting.com

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3500K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100% - 5% 0-10V, 

100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V-277V

•	Moulded diffuser deeply textured on the inside

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Can be mounted vertically or horizontally

•	Driver conceals within the fixture

WS-34027 :  Size: 27” Watt: 22W 
LED Lumens: 1,493 Delivered Lumens: 1,356

WS-34037 :  Size: 37” Watt: 30W  
LED Lumens: 2,122 Delivered Lumens: 1,785

Finish

Barrel
 WS-34037

57⁄8”

18½”

37”33⁄8”

365⁄8”

Barrel
 WS-34027

57⁄8”

13½”

27”33⁄8”

265⁄8”

WS-34027

WS-34037

AL:
Brushed Aluminum

Example: WS-34037-AL



36 LED Sconce + Bath waclighting.com

WS-38024-PN  shown

WS-38024-BN shown



WS-38036-AB shown

WS-38024-BN shown

37LED Sconce + Bath waclighting.com

DARCY
24” & 36” LED Sconce + Bath

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV 

50,000 hours

120V-277V

•	Silk screen mitered tempered glass diffuser 

•	Can be mounted vertically or horizontally

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Driver conceals within the fixture

WS-38024 :  Size: 24” Watt: 34W  
LED Lumens: 3,800 Delivered Lumens: 1,733

WS-38036 :  Size: 36” Watt: 45W  
LED Lumens: 5,000 Delivered Lumens: 2,383

Finish

AB:
Aged Brass36”31⁄8”

30½”

2¾”

5”

24”31⁄8”

18½”

2¾”

5”

WS-38024

WS-38036

BN:
Brushed Nickel

Flattering illumination. Experience unparallel task lighting above a vanity or alongside 
a mirror.

Example: WS-38024-BN



Framed Light. Mirrored to reflect luxury finishes in a well appointed space.

WS-32027-TT shown

38 LED Sconce + Bath waclighting.com



5¾”

27”

81⁄8”

2¼”

7⁄8”

TITLE
Subtile 

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100% - 5% 0-10V, 

100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V-277V

•	Matte finish with mirror insert

•	Can be mounted vertically or horizontally

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

WS-32018 :  Size: 18” Watt: 17W 
LED Lumens: 1,700 Delivered Lumens: 757

WS-32027 :  Size: 27” Watt: 22W  
LED Lumens: 2,500 Delivered Lumens: 1,120

WS-32037 :  Size: 37” Watt: 31W  
LED Lumens: 3,500 Delivered Lumens: 1,575

Finish

TT:
Titanium 

WS-32037-TT shown

WS-32018-TT shown

MIRROR MIRROR
18”, 27” & 37” LED Sconce + Bath

39LED Sconce + Bath waclighting.com

5¾”

101⁄8”

2¼”

7⁄8”

367⁄8”

5¾”

18”

5¾”

17⁄8”

7⁄8”

WS-32037

WS-32027

WS-32018

Example: WS-32018-TT



40 LED Sconce + Bath waclighting.com

WS-36032-AB shown



Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100% - 5% 0-10V, 

100%-5% TRIAC

 50,000 hours

120V-277V

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Can be mounted vertically or horizontally

•	Driver conceals within the fixture

WS-36022 :  Size: 22” Watt: 24W  
LED Lumens: 1,720 Delivered Lumens: 1,204

WS-36032 :  Size: 32” Watt: 30W  
LED Lumens: 2,105 Delivered Lumens: 1,505

Modern and clean. Clear and opal glass layers encapsulate perfectly even LED 
illumination.

WS-36032-BN shown

WS-36022-AB shown

MELROSE
22” & 32” LED Sconce + Bath

Finish

AB:
Aged Brass

BN:
Brushed Nickel

41LED Sconce + Bath waclighting.com

129.0"51⁄8”

3115⁄16”

4"

51⁄8”

4"

22"

WS-36022

WS-36032 Example: WS-36022-BN



WS-35027-CH  shown

42 LED Sconce + Bath waclighting.com



Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV 

50,000 hours

120V

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	ACLED driverless technology

•	Can be mounted vertically or horizontally

WS-35020 :  Size: 20” Watt: 27W 
LED Lumens: 2,059 Delivered Lumens: 1,439

WS-35027 :  Size: 27” Watt: 34W  
LED Lumens: 2,778 Delivered Lumens: 1,983

Elegant diffuse illumination.  Pairs well with round, oval, or rectangular mirrors. 

WS-35020-BN  shown

WS-35027-AB  shown

JULIET
20” & 27” LED Sconce + Bath

Finish

AB:
Aged Brass

BN:
Brushed Nickel

CH:
Chrome

43LED Sconce + Bath waclighting.com

5"

27"

2½”

47⁄8”

20"

5"
2½”

47⁄8”

WS-35020

WS-35027 Example: WS-35027-BN



44 LED Sconce + Bath waclighting.com

WS-37024-BN shown



Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV 

54,000 hours

120V

•	Can be mounted vertically or horizontally

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	ACLED driverless technology

WS-37024 :  Size: 24” Watt: 32W  
LED Lumens: 2,636 Delivered Lumens: 1,359

WS-37034 :  Size: 34” Watt: 48W  
LED Lumens: 4,008 Delivered Lumens: 2,481

Classic design elegantly finished. Opal glass shade provides diffused illumination. 

WS-37034-AB shown

WS-37024-BN shown

Finish

AB:
Aged Brass

45LED Sconce + Bath waclighting.com
17”

34”

4¾”

3”

12”

24”

4¾”

3”

WS-37024

WS-37034

BN:
Brushed Nickel

MERCER
 24” & 34” LED Sconce + Bath

Example: WS-37024-BN



46 LED Sconce + Bath waclighting.com

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV 

54,000 hours

120V-277V

•	Adjustable backplate (see line drawing for range)*

•	Co-extruded clear and white acrylic provides          

substance, luminosity and optical efficacy

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Conversion plate for 4” J box included.

•	Mount vertically or horizontally

•	Driver located in standard 2” x 4” junction box 

WS-40720 :  Size: 20” Watt: 15W 
LED Lumens: 1,387 Delivered Lumens: 1,216

WS-40726 :  Size: 26” Watt: 20W 
LED Lumens: 1,713 Delivered Lumens: 1,578

WS-40738 :  Size: 38” Watt: 29W 
LED Lumens: 2,672 Delivered Lumens: 2,384

A brilliant outlook. Versatile 1 inch luminaire with narrow spears of light.

WS-40720-CH shown

Finish

*Driver installs within a junction box

WS-40738

38"

16" 16" 3"

3" 12"

WS-40726

26"
10" 10" 3"

3" 12"

WS-40720

20"
7"7" 3"

3" 13/8"

CH:
Chrome

AL:
Brushed Aluminum

Example: WS-40720-CH

VISTA
20”, 26” & 38” LED Sconce + Bath



Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV 

60,000 hours

120V

*Driver installs within a junction box

Inspired by collectible antique pole-top insulators, now illuminated as 
nostalgic lighting fixtures.

WS-42524-AB  shown

RONDELLE
5”, 14” & 24”  LED Sconce + Bath

Finish

AB:
Aged Brass 

47LED Sconce + Bath 

•	Solid cast glass shades

•	Driver located in standard 4” junction box

WS-42505 :  Lights: 1 Watt: 9W 
LED Lumens: 230 Delivered Lumens: 220

WS-42514 :  Lights: 2 Watt: 16W  
LED Lumens: 518 Delivered Lumens: 490

WS-42524 :  Lights: 3 Watt: 25W  
LED Lumens: 865 Delivered Lumens: 805

WS-42505

WS-42514

WS-42524

41/2" 61/8"

71/4"

14" 61/8"

73/8"

235/8" 61/8"

73/8"

PN:
Polished Nickel

waclighting.com

Example: WS-42505-AB



48 waclighting.com



LED Sconce
Focused on timeless silhouettes, scaled-up metalwork and enduring finishes,

these luminaires feature a tightly engineered fit and finish to coordinate seamlessly

with upscale hardware and fixtures. Baths are ideal places to demonstrate

illumination performance from proprietary LED technology where color quality

and brightness requirements are the greatest. dweLED sconces and bath designs

are trained on clean looks with ample illumination in color temperatures best

suited for the intended space.

49waclighting.com



50 LED Sconce 

WS-26014-PN shown

waclighting.com



WS-26014-AB shownWS-26014-BN shown

Barrel
 WS-26014

5”

14”

6½”

4½” 6”

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

HOLLYWOOD
14” LED Sconce

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100% - 5% 0-10V, 

100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V-277V

WS-26014 :  Size: 14” Watt: 8W
LED Lumens: 410 Delivered Lumens: 348

51LED Sconce 

WS-26014

Opal glass sphere held aloft on a ledge. A mid-century inspired contrast of forms. 

AB:
Aged Brass

PN:
Polished Nickel

Finish

BN:
Brushed Nickel

waclighting.com

Example: WS-26014-PN



52 LED Sconce waclighting.com

WS-30018-BN shown



WS-30018-AB shown WS-30018-BN shown

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV

50,000 hours

120V

•	Unique, faceted diamond backplate

•	Up and downlight illumination

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Can be mounted vertically or horizontally

•	ACLED driverless technology

WS-30018 :  Size: 18” Watt: 21W 
LED Lumens: 1,580 Delivered Lumens: 1,270

Timeless yet contemporary. Frosted opal glass shades embraced by elegantly 
tailored hardware.

Finish

AB:
Aged Brass

53LED Sconce waclighting.com

7½” 181⁄8”

4½”

47⁄8”

9"

WS-30018

LOCKE
18” LED Sconce + Bath

BN:
Brushed Nickel

Example: WS-30018-BN



54 LED Sconce waclighting.com

WS-22018-AB shown



Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100% - 5% 0-10V

50,000 hours

120V-277V

•	Extruded optic lightguide tubes

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	LED strip conceled within for back light

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

WS-22018 :  Size: 18” Watt: 12W 
LED Lumens: 544 Delivered Lumens: 504

Finish

Timeless elegance in a designer sconce.

POSH
18” LED Sconce

AB:
Aged Brass

55LED Sconce waclighting.com

Barrel
 WS-22018

8”

7”

14”

6”

18”

7”

4”WS-22018

WS-22018-AB shown

Cool crystals and 

LED technology

Example: WS-22018-AB



56 LED Sconce waclighting.com

WS-23018-BN shown



Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100% - 5% 0-10V, 

100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V-277V

•	Double glass shade with opal glass inside 

•	Flexible cloth power cable

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

WS-23018 :  Size: 18” Watt: 8W
LED Lumens: 357 Delivered Lumens: 250

57LED Sconce waclighting.com
Barrel

 WS-23018

6”

18”

3”

9”

WS-23018

Finish

AB:
Aged Brass

EAMES
18” LED Sconce

Modern classic with just the faintest suggestion of early-electric and candlelight. 

BN:
Brushed Nickel

WS-23018-AB shownWS-23018-BN shown

Example: WS-23018-AB



58 LED Sconce waclighting.com

WS-24016-CH shown



WS-24016-BN shown
XXXXXXXX shown

WS-24016-AB shown

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV 

50,000 hours

120V

•	ACLED driverless technology

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

WS-24016 :  Size: 16” Watt: 11W
LED Lumens: 832 Delivered Lumens: 743

Simple and refined. A chic aesthetic in opal glass and polished metal  
to enhance contemporary and transitional spaces. 

CLARE
16” LED Sconce

BN:
Brushed Nickel

CH:
Chrome

Finish

AB:
Aged Brass

59LED Sconce waclighting.com

 WS-24016

4½”

1511⁄16”
1215⁄16”

4½”

3½”17⁄8”Ø

1215⁄16”

WS-24016 Example: WS-24016-AB



60 LED Sconce waclighting.com

WS-27010-BN shown



Barrel
 WS-27010

9¾”

4¼”

6”

2¾”

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV 

54,000 hours

120V

•	ACLED driverless technology

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Downlight for close to wall illumination 

WS-27010 :  Size: 10” Watt: 19W 
LED Lumens: 1,240 Delivered Lumens: 843

An updated classic.  Crescent styled element with up and down light  
perfect for over a vanity, a console or bedside.

WS-27010-AB shown

MYLIE
10” LED Sconce

BN:
Brushed Nickel

Finish

AB:
Aged Brass

61LED Sconce 

WS-27010

waclighting.com

Example: WS-27010-AB



62 LED Sconce waclighting.com

WS-25014-PN shown



Barrel
 WS-25014

5”

9”

137⁄8”

3¾” 5¼”

113⁄8”

¾”

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV 

50,000 hours

120V

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	AC LED driverless technology

WS-25014 :  Size: 14” Watt: 16W 
LED Lumens: 1,407 Delivered Lumens: 1,007

A simple statement. Beautiful illumination through opal glass atop a polished metal 
base. 

WS-25014-BN shownWS-25014-AB shown

DRAKE
14” LED Sconce

AB:
Aged Brass

PN:
Polished Nickel

Finish

BN:
Brushed Nickel

63LED Sconce waclighting.com

WS-25014 Example: WS-25014-AB



•	Fabric shade comes in round design

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

Vintage forms with modern sensibility.  

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100% - 5% 0-10V, 

100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V-277V

WS-28017 :  Size: 17” Watt: 14W 
LED Lumens: 1,700 Delivered Lumens: 748

BN:
Brushed Nickel

Finish

AB:
Aged Brass

Barrel
 WS-28017

75⁄8”

57⁄8”

4¼”

57⁄8”

61⁄8”

16½”

WS-28017

WS-28017-AB shown WS-28017-BN shown

Example: WS-28017-AB

64 LED Sconce waclighting.com

JENNA
17” LED Sconce



•	Fabric shade comes in square design

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

 Bridging traditional with a clean modern appeal. 

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100% - 5% 0-10V, 

100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V-277V

WS-28021 :  Size: 21” Watt: 15W  
LED Lumens: 1,800 Delivered Lumens: 828

BN:
Brushed Nickel

Finish

AB:
Aged Brass

Barrel
 WS-28021

157⁄8”

6½”

7”

6”

5¼”

21”

6”

5¼”

WS-28021

WS-28021-AB shown WS-28021-BN shown

65LED Sconce waclighting.com

SEVILLE
21” LED Sconce

Example: WS-28021-AB



Barrel
 WS-6710

5”

105⁄8”

10”

81⁄8”

53⁄8”

7”

90”

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV 

50,000 hours

120V-277V

•	Rectangular shape

•	Driver located in standard 2” X 4” junction box

WS-15010 :  Size: 10” Watt: 10W
LED Lumens: 532 Delivered Lumens: 512

Adjusts to enhance upward or downward indirect illumination.   
Pairs well with complementing adjustable pendants.

LUNE
10” LED Sconce

Finish

BK:
Black

AL:
Brushed Aluminum

66 LED Sconce waclighting.com

WS-15010

* Driver installs within a junction box

WS-15010-AL shown

Example: WS-15010-BK



Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV 

60,000 hours

120V

•	Downlight for close to wall illumination 

•	ACLED driverless technology

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

WS-21014 :  Size: 14” Watt: 23W 
LED Lumens: 1,800 Delivered Lumens: 940

Classic yet contemporary. An elegant design offering diffused illumination.

MAVEN
14” LED Sconce

67LED Sconce waclighting.com

 WS-21014

14"

9¾”

10¼”

17⁄8”
3¾”

37⁄8”

WS-21014

Finish

BN:
Brushed Nickel

WS-21014-BN shown

Example: WS-21014-BN



68 waclighting.com



Fine art, photographs and wall décor are best displayed and preserved as

showcased in a gallery. Unlike conventional luminaires, these LED picture lights

provide full spectrum illumination without damaging infrared and ultraviolet rays. 

Discerning collectors choose LED display and picture lights powered by

WAC technology, the time-tested authority in color quality and performance LED

lighting since 2006.

69waclighting.com

LED Bedside + 
Swing Arm



70 LED Bedside wall + Swing Arm 

BL-49018-BK shown

waclighting.com



A rotating light and laterally adjusting arm for targeted and powerful task lighting.

BL-49018-BN shownBL-49018-AB shown

EERO
18” LED Bedside Lamp

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  (Intergral dimmer)

50,000 hours

100V-240V

•	Install on both bed sides

•	Rotatable arm and fixture

•	On-off switch on fixture

•	Finger touch dimming

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

BL-49018 :  Size: 18” Watt: 9W 
LED Lumens: 200 Delivered Lumens: 111

71LED Bedside wall + Swing Arm 

BL-49018

1"

2"

5"

5"

1¾”

81⁄16”

18”

77⁄8”

BL-49018

Finish

BK:
Black

AB:
Aged Brass

BN:
Brushed Nickel

Rotatable Arm and Fixture

waclighting.com

Example: BL-49018-BN



BL-48007-BK/AB shown

72 LED Bedside wall + Swing Arm waclighting.com



Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  (Intergral dimmer)

50,000 hours

100V-240V

•	Light can be articulated 

•	Convenient on/off switch

•	Fingertip touch dimming

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

•	Rotates 180 degrees 

BL-48007 :  Size: 7” Watt: .9W 
LED Lumens: 416 Delivered Lumens: 168

Finish

Inspired mid-century modern design. An adjustable and touch-dimming 
reading light.

BL-48007-BK/BN shownBL-48007-BK/AB shown

ARNE
7” LED Bedside Lamp

BK/AB:
Black / Aged Brass

BK/BN:
Black / Brushed Nickel

73LED Bedside wall + Swing Arm waclighting.com

BL-48005

5"

5"
6¾”

2½”

33⁄16”

21⁄8”

2½”

BL-48007 Example: BL-48007-BK/AB



74 LED Bedside wall + Swing Arm waclighting.com

BL-83023-BK shown



TITLE
Subtile 

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  (Intergral dimmer)

50,000 hours

120V

•	Fabric shade

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Articulated arm frictions into place

•	Convenient on/off switch

•	Fingertip touch dimming

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

BL-83023 :  Size: 23” Watt: 8W 
LED Lumens: 1,000 Delivered Lumens: 499

CHELSEA
23” LED Bedside Lamp  

75LED Bedside wall + Swing Arm waclighting.com

Finish

BK:
Black

AB:
Aged Brass

BN:
Brushed Nickel

12"12"

5"

Ø12"

Ø6"
7¾” 83⁄8”

10¾”

23¼”

23¼”

BL-83023

BL-83023-AB shownBL-83023-BN shown

A classic table lamp style transformed into a sconce with an adjustable arm  
for bedsides or offices. 

Example: BL-83023-BN



PL-11025-BN shown

76 waclighting.comLED Bedside wall + Swing Arm 



3”

117⁄8”

3”

24½”

7” 3”

117⁄8”

3”

32½”32½”

7”

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100% - 5% 0-10V, 

100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V-277V

•	Light source can be articulated

•	Simple, elegant slim profile design

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

•	Conversion plate for 4” J box included.

PL-11017 :  Size: 17” Watt: 14W  
LED Lumens: 569 Delivered Lumens: 380

PL-11025 :  Size: 25” Watt: 17W  
LED Lumens: 825 Delivered Lumens: 544

PL-11033 :  Size: 33” Watt: 25W  
LED Lumens: 1,072 Delivered Lumens: 747

The perfect complement to any display piece.  
Conserves fine art while providing superior color rendering. 

Finish

BK:
Black

77

3”

117⁄8”

3”

16½”

7”

PL-11017

PL-11025 PL-11033

BN:
Brushed Nickel

waclighting.com

TITLE
Subtile 
REED
17”, 25” & 33”  LED Picture Light

PL-11033-BK shown

PL-11025-BN shown

PL-11017-BK shown

LED Bedside wall + Swing Arm 

Example: PL-11025-BN



78 waclighting.comLED Bedside wall + Swing Arm 



81⁄8”

25”87⁄8”

27⁄8”

63⁄8”

87⁄8”

12½”

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100% - 5% 0-10V, 

100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V-277V

•	Light source can be articulated

•	Slim profile, contemporary design

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Conversion plate for 4” J box included

PL-52017 :  Size: 17” Watt: 13W  
LED Lumens: 1,048 Delivered Lumens: 883

PL-52025 :  Size: 25” Watt: 16W  
LED Lumens: 1,326 Delivered Lumens: 926

PL-52034 :  Size: 34” Watt: 25W  
LED Lumens: 1,772 Delivered Lumens: 1,329

Robust LED illumination.  
Preserve colors in artwork while delivering superior color rendering.

UPTOWN
17”, 25” & 34”  LED Picture Light

79

81⁄8”

34”87⁄8”

27⁄8”

63⁄8”

87⁄8”

17”

81⁄8”

17”87⁄8”

27⁄8”

63⁄8”

87⁄8”

8½”

PL-52034

PL-52025

PL-52017

Finish

AB:
Aged Brass

BN:
Brushed Nickel

waclighting.com

PL-52034-BN shown

PL-52025-BK shown

PL-52017-BN shown

LED Bedside wall + Swing Arm 

Example: PL-52017-BN



80 LED Bedside wall + Swing Arm waclighting.com

PL-47023-BN shown

PL-47023-AB shown



Stylish with full flexibility. Three adjustment points to perfectly illuminate artwork. 

PL-47023-BN shown

PIANO
23” LED Picture Light 

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  (Intergral dimmer) 

50,000 hours

100V-240V

•	3 points of articulation

•	Continent on/off switch on fixture

•	Finger touch dimming

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Driver conceals within the canopy

Finish

BN:
Brushed Nickel

PL-47023 :  Size: 23” Watt: 8W 
LED Lumens: 530 Delivered Lumens: 263

AB:
Aged Brass

81LED Bedside wall + Swing Arm waclighting.com

243⁄8”

2½”

57⁄8”

10”

233⁄8”

5”

PL-47023 Example: PL-47023-BN



82 waclighting.com

PL-50023-BN shown

LED Bedside wall + Swing Arm 



Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV

54,000 hours

120V

•	Luminaire is 180 degrees rotatable

•	AC LED driverless technology

PL-50011 :  Size: 11” Watt: 8W 
LED Lumens: 600 Delivered Lumens: 287

PL-50017 :  Size: 17” Watt: 12W 
LED Lumens: 1,000 Delivered Lumens: 479

PL-50023 :  Size: 23” Watt: 18W 
LED Lumens: 1,400 Delivered Lumens: 792

Finish

BK:
Black

AB:
Aged Brass

BN:
Brushed Nickel

Influential and substantial.  
Showcase artwork or bookcases with stylish LED illumination.

PL-50023-BK shown

PL-50023-AB shown

KENT
11”, 17” & 23” LED Picture Light 

83waclighting.com

43⁄8”

10” 23”

6”

10”

11½”

43⁄8”

10” 17”

6”

10”

8½”

43⁄8”

10” 11”

PL-50023

PL-50017

PL-50011

LED Bedside wall + Swing Arm 

Example: PL-50023-BN



84 waclighting.com



LED Ceiling  
Mounts

dweLED Ceiling Mount luminaires are designed to integrate within a variety of

spaces ranging from residential and multifamily to commercial and healthcare.

These well-engineered luminaires are cleanly fi nished with no visible hardware,

off ering a glare-free superbly low-profi le quality that is defi ning of good LED

luminaire design.

85waclighting.com



86 LED Ceiling Mounts waclighting.com

FM-45012 FM-45008

FM-45012-AB shown



Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV 

50,000 hours

120V

•	AC LED driverless technology

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Mount as a ceiling fixture or wall sconce.

FM-45008 :  Size: 8” Watt: 15W  
LED Lumens: 873 Delivered Lumens: 449

FM-45012 :  Size: 12” Watt: 27W  
LED Lumens: 1,845 Delivered Lumens: 1,071

A timeless aesthetic. Lustrous aged brass or antiqued nickel and generous 
illumination for hallways and entryways. 

FM-45008-AB shownFM-45012-BN shown

YORK
8” & 12”  LED Ceiling Mount

Finish

AB:
Aged Brass

BN:
Brushed Nickel

87LED Ceiling Mountswaclighting.com

Ø12"

Ø11"

2½”

Ø8"

7"

1½”

FM-45012 FM-45008 Example: FM-45008-BN



FM-46010-BN shown

88 LED Ceiling Mounts waclighting.com



Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV 

50,000 hours

120V

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	ACLED driverless technology

FM-46010 :  Size: 10” Watt: 15W  
LED Lumens: 1,400 Delivered Lumens: 667

FM-46014 :  Size: 14” Watt: 30W  
LED Lumens: 2,800 Delivered Lumens: 1,522

Modern industrial or contemporary nautical.   
Substantial hardware in beautiful designer finishes and ample LED illumination. 

FM-46014-BN shown FM-46010-AB shown

WRIGHT
10” & 14”  LED Ceiling Mount

Finish

AB:
Aged Brass

89LED Ceiling Mountswaclighting.com

9½”

3b"

45⁄8”

14"

FM-46010 FM-46014

BN:
Brushed Nickel

Example: FM-46010-BN



FM-21728-BK shown

90 LED Ceiling Mounts waclighting.com



Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV 

36,000 hours

120V-277V

•	Uniquely versatile fixture capable of transform-

ing from pendant to ceiling mount

•	Edge lit acrylic diffuser to add an even ring of 

light to any space

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Three 12” and one 6” downrods included (addi-

tional downrods available)

•	2.76” x 1.26” x 1.18” universal voltage driver 

(120V-220V-277V ) installs within a junction box 

FM-21720 :  Size: 20” Watt: 20W 
LED Lumens: 1,680 Delivered Lumens: 1,315

FM-21728 :  Size: 28” Watt: 30W 
LED Lumens: 2,525 Delivered Lumens: 1,723

Finish

BK:
Black

Travelling at the speed of light.

ELEKTRON
20” & 28” LED Ceiling Mount

20"

51/2"

28"

7"

FM-21720 FM-21728

FM-21720-AL shown

91LED Ceiling Mountswaclighting.com

AL:
Brushed Aluminum

Example: FM-21720-BK



LED Ceiling Mounts waclighting.com92

FM-W52312-WT shown



NIVEOUS
6”, 9” & 12” LED Ceiling Mount 

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K 

90

100% - 10%  ELV 

50,000 hours

120V (277V special order)

•	Spheres of pure light

•	Mouth blown etched opal glass diffuser  

provides even illumination

•	Solid aluminum construction

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	Mount as a ceiling fixture or wall sconce

•	No transformer or driver required except 277V option 

(special order).

•	2700K /3500K for 6” and 9” options only (special order)

FM-W52306 :  Size: 6” Watt: 10W 
LED Lumens: 800  Delivered Lumens: 680
FM-W52309 :  Size: 9” Watt: 18W 
LED Lumens: 1,600  Delivered Lumens: 1,428
FM-W52312 :  Size: 12” Watt: 24W 
LED Lumens: 2,229  Delivered Lumens: 1,900

Finish

WT:
White

Like the perfect snowball, 
unique yet wholly recognizable.

LED Ceiling Mountswaclighting.com

12”

113⁄8”

FM-W52312FM-W52309

FM-W52306

93

6"

6"

9"

9"

Example: FM-52312-WT
For 277V, add an “F” before the finish :FM-W52312F-WT
For 2700K add “-27”, 3500K add “-35” before the finish:
FM-W52306-35-WT



94 waclighting.com



LED Outdoor
 dweLED outdoor wall sconces add light and style to building exteriors, 

often serving more than one function.  The right outdoor selection is both functional and decorative in 

providing comfortable nighttime illumination while also adding visual interest to the building envelope. 

Designed for ambient lighting and architectural complement, dweLED outdoor luminaires are equipped 

with specifically engineered, energy efficient LEDs to accent architectural surfaces for dramatic visual 

intrigue while delivering safety illumination of pathways and entrances.  Clean designs maintain a 

timeless architectural aesthetic that reflects the dweLED brand while thoughtful engineering and quality 

construction delivers lasting robust performance.. 

95waclighting.com



Modern farmhouse industrial. A beckoning invitation.

96 waclighting.comLED Outdoor 

WS-W43011-BK/AB shown



TITLE
Subtile 

•	Lightly hammered, seeded glass

•	Driver concealed within fixture

Finish

WS-W43011 :  Size: 11” Watt: 13W  
LED Lumens: 700 Delivered Lumens: 385

WS-W43015 :  Size: 15” Watt: 18W 
LED Lumens: 950 Delivered Lumens: 574

WS-W43011

BK/AB:
Black / Aged Brass

WS-W43015-BK/AB shown

WS-W43015-BK/AB shown

WS-W43011-BK/AB shown

SLEEPLESS
11” & 15” LED Outdoor Sconce

97waclighting.com

WS-W43015

Ø14"

81⁄8”

915⁄16”

15¼”

Barrel
 WS-W43011

12"

6½”

45⁄8”

7¾”

105⁄8”

LED Outdoor 

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100% - 5% 0-10V, 

100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V-277V

Example: WS-W43015-BK/AB

WS-W43015



98 LED Outdoor waclighting.com

WS-W42016-BK/GO shown



 WS-W42020

20"

10"

4½”

4½”

55⁄8”

16"

8"

4½”

37⁄16”

411⁄16”

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV 

54,000 hours

120V

•	Gold accent provides warm illumination

•	Up and downlight illumination

•	ACLED driverless technology

WS-W42016 :  Size: 16” Watt: 11W 
LED Lumens: 926 Delivered Lumens: 113

WS-W42020 :  Size: 20” Watt: 16W 
LED Lumens: 1,351 Delivered Lumens: 169

Finish

BK/GO:
Black/Gold

NIGHTVISION
16” & 20” LED Outdoor Sconce

99LED Outdoor waclighting.com

WS-W42020WS-W42016

Distinctive sophistication for the great outdoors. A hint of the warmth inside.  

WS-W42020-BK/GO shown WS-W42016 BK/GO shown

Example: WS-W42016-BK/GO



100 LED Outdoor waclighting.com

WS-W39018-BK/AB shown



Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV, 100% - 5% 0-10V, 

100%-5% TRIAC

50,000 hours

120V

•	Back lit away from painted AB/BK panel to create 

indirect illumination

•	Driver concealed within fixture

WS-W39012 :  Size: 12” Watt: 19W 
LED Lumens: 796 Delivered Lumens: 48

WS-W39018 :  Size: 18” Watt: 25W 
LED Lumens: 1,292 Delivered Lumens: 60

Finish

Gracious entry. Clean lines and burnished metal. 

WS-W39012-BK/AB shown WS-W39018-BK/AB shown

HATHAWAY
12” & 18” LED Outdoor Sconce

BK/AB:
Black / Aged Brass

101

11” 123⁄8”

5½”

Barrel
 WS-W39018

5½”

167⁄8” 183⁄8”

4½” 6½”

WS-W39012 WS-W39018

LED Outdoor waclighting.com

Example: WS-W39018-BK/AB 



WS-W41012-BK shown

102 LED Outdoor waclighting.com



Finish

Icy intrigue. Dimensional glass gives interesting patterns when illuminated.

NORD
12” & 18” LED Outdoor Sconce

BK:
Black

103

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV 

54,000 hours

120V

•	Hammered glass diffuser

•	AC LED driverless technology

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

WS-W41012 :  Size: 12” Watt: 15W 
LED Lumens: 680 Delivered Lumens: 599

WS-W41018 :  Size: 18” Watt: 30W  
LED Lumens: 2,264 Delivered Lumens: 1,433

Barrel
 WS-W41018

18”

5¼”5”

5”

9”

Barrel
 WS-W41012

11½”

5¼”5”

2½”
5”

WS-W41018WS-W41012

LED Outdoor 

WS-W41018-BK shown

waclighting.com

Example: WS-W41012-BK



104 LED Outdoor waclighting.com

WS-W44014-BK  shown



WS-W44014-BK  shown WS-W44011-BK  shown

Barrel
 WS-W44014

3” 6”

14¼” 127⁄8”

4½”

Barrel
 WS-W44011

25⁄8” 4½”

107⁄8”

3¼”

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV 

50,000 hours

120V

•	Silk screen mitered tempered glass diffuser

•	Special frame design to secure glass diffuser

•	Weather resistant coating

•	ACLED driverless technology

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

WS-W44011 :  Size: 11” Watt: 20W 
LED Lumens: 1,410 Delivered Lumens: 629

WS-W44014 :  Size: 14” Watt: 30W 
LED Lumens: 2,137 Delivered Lumens: 813

Finish

BK:
Black

AXEL
11” & 14” LED Outdoor Sconce

105

WS-W44014WS-W44011

LED Outdoor 

Clean and tight. A fixture that can be installed in any direction. 

waclighting.com

Example: WS-W44014-BK



106 LED Outdoor waclighting.com

WS-W13918-BK shown



Stately Modern.

WS-W13918-BK shown

WS-W15918-BK shown

PM-W15928-BK shown

PD-W15918-BK shown

Color Temp:

CRI:

Dimming:

Rated Life:

Input:

3000K

90

100% - 10%  ELV 

60,000 hours

120V

•	Aluminum hardware

•	JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

•	No transformer or driver required 

ARCHETYPE
18” & 24" LED Outdoor Sconce 

Finish

WS-W13918:  Size: 18” Watt: 16W 
LED Lumens: 1,200  Delivered Lumens: 427
WS-W13924:  Size: 24” Watt: 22W 
LED Lumens: 1,600  Delivered Lumens: 760

BK:
Black

107
 WS-W13924

24"

7"

6"

10¼”

3¼”
WS-W13924

LED Outdoor 

WS-W13918

waclighting.com

Example: WS-W13918-BK



108 waclighting.com

A

ARCHETYPE................106-107 
ARNE.............................72-73
ATLAS.............................4-5 
AXEL..............................104-105

B

BISTRO.........................20-21

C

CHELSEA.....................74-75
CHIC.............................28-29
CLARE...........................58-59

D

DARCY..........................36-37
DRAKE...........................62-63

E

EAMES..........................56-57
EERO.............................70-71
ELEKTRON...................90-91
ETERNAL.......................8-9

H

HATHAWAY...............  100-101
HIGHWIRE...................6-7
HOLLYWOOD.............50-51

J

JENNA..........................64
JULIET..........................42-43

K

KENT..............................82-83
KONE............................24-25

L

LOCKE..........................52-53
LUNE.............................12-17
LUNE.............................66

M

MADISON.................... 22-23
MAVEN..........................67
MELROSE.....................40-41
MERCER.......................44-45
MINECRAFT.................10-11

MIRROR MIRROR.......38-39
MYLIE............................60-61

N

NAPA..............................30-31
NIGHTVISION..............98-99
NIVEOUS.......................92-93
NORD.............................102-103

O

OHM..............................26-27

P

PIANO............................80-81
POSH.............................54-55

R

REED..............................76-77
REPOSE.........................34-35
RONDELLE...................47

S

SEVILLE.........................65
SLEEPLESS...................96-97

U

UPTOWN......................78-79

V

VISTA..............................46
VOLO.............................18-19

W

WRIGHT........................88-89

Y

YORK.............................86-87

ALPHABETICAL INDEX NUMERICAL INDEX

B

BL-49018..............70-71
BL-48007..............72-73
BL-83023..............74-75

F
FM-45008..............86-87
FM-45012..............86-87
FM-46010..............88-89
FM-46014..............88-89
FM-21720...............90-91
FM-21728...............90-91
FM-W52306..........92-93
FM-W52309..........92-93
FM-W52312...........92-93

P

PD-51030...............4-5
PD-51041...............4-5
PD-51050..............4-5
PD-19043..............6-7
PD-19050..............6-7
PD-18041..............8-9
PD-17023..............10-11
PD-14032..............12-13
PD-16063..............14-15
PD-15052..............16-17
PD-22744..............18-19
PD-22754..............18-19
PD-22775..............18-19
PD-20010.............20-21
PD-20014..............20-21
PD-20004.............20-21
PD-96948.............22-23
PD-72006..............24-25
PD-13006..............26-27
PD-12006..............28-29
PD-12015...............28-29
PD-42909..............30-31
PD-42912..............30-31
PD-42918..............30-31
PL-11017.................76-77
PL-11025................76-77
PL-11033................76-77
PL-52017................78-79
PL-52025...............78-79
PL-52034...............78-79
PL-47023..............80-81
PL-50011...............82-83
PL-50017...............82-83
PL-50023..............82-83

W

WS-34027.............34-35
WS-34037.............34-35
WS-38024.............36-37
WS-38036.............36-37
WS-32018.............38-39
WS-32027.............38-39
WS-32037.............38-39
WS-36022.............40-41
WS-36032...............40-41
WS-35020...............42-43
WS-35027...............42-43
WS-37024...............44-45
WS-37034...............44-45
WS-40720...............46
WS-40726................46
WS-40738...............46
WS-42505...............47
WS-42514................47
WS-42524................47
WS-26014................50-51
WS-30018................52-53
WS-22018................54-55
WS-23018................56-57
WS-24016................58-59
WS-27010................60-61
WS-25014................62-63
WS-28017................64
WS-28021................65
WS-15010................66
WS-21014................67
WS-W43011............96-97
WS-W43015...........96-97
WS-W42016...........98-99
WS-W42020..........98-99
WS-W39012...........100-101
WS-W39018...........100-101
WS-W41012............102-103
WS-W41018............102-103
WS-W44011............104-105
WS-W44014...........104-105
WS-W13918............106-107
WS-W13924............106-107



Copyright © 2020 by WAC Lighting. 
All rights reserved. This catalog is copyrighted and WAC Lighting will use all measures available 

to it under the law against anyone who copies or derives from its copyrighted work.

East Coast Factory

44 Harbor Park Dr
Port Washington, NY 11050

Consult the factory to take advantage of our custom capabilities in large quantities.  For 
up to date product specifications and assistance 

please visit waclighting.com or call
1-800-526-2588

West Coast Factory

1750 Archibald Ave
Ontario, CA 91761

Central Factory

1600 Distribution Ct
Lithia Springs, GA 30122

Headquarters
Tel:  800.526.2588
Fax: 800.526.2585



Copyright © 2020 by WAC Lighting. 
All rights reserved. This catalog is 
copyrighted and WAC Lighting will use 
all measures available to it under the law 
against anyone who copies or derives 
from its copyrighted work.


	covers_12-24-2019
	dweLED_2020_Final
	dweLED_2020_Final
	covers_12-24-2019
	covers_12-24-2019

